West hills Community Park
Rentals 2020 & 2021 
FYI…The Kitchen/Pavilion is already rented on the following dates:
Saturday, July 11, 2020

Saturday, July 18, 2020

Sunday, July 19, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020

Saturday, July 25, 2020

Sunday, July 26, 2020
Saturday, August 15, 2020
Saturday, August 29, 2020
Sunday, September 6, 2020

Sunday, September 13, 2020

Sunday, September 20,2020

Saturday, August 7, 2021
Saturday, August 14, 2021
Per State Regulations: we can only allow 60 people at one time when renting the pavilion/kitchen (50% of our maximum occupancy).  Masks and social distancing are still required.
Emergency Number:  724.954.4175
For more information, please contact East Franklin Township @ 724.548.2310, ext. 3
